Nylon Thumb Screws
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Oval Head
Part No. Size
(fraction)
Size
(in)
Size
(mm)
Length
(in)
Length
(mm)
TSO-1420X.375 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 0.375 9.53
TSO-1420X.500 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 0.500 12.70
TSO-1420X.625 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 0.625 15.88
TSO-1420X1.000 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 1.000 25.40
TSO-1420X1.500 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 1.500 38.10
TSO-1420X1.750 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 1.750 44.45
TSO-1420X2.000 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 2.000 50.80
TSO-1420X2.500 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 2.500 63.50